
Ottawa Shield Results 

January 30 and 31, 2016  

U15 Women's Epée 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   LIU   Linda   CAN   YFK  

 2   MA   Cindy   CAN   HHF  

 3   BESSETTE   Genevieve   CAN   OTT  

 3   DRAPER   Hannah   CAN   OTT  

 U15 Women's Foil 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   FANG   Serena   CAN   NYF  

 2   BESSETTE   Genevieve   CAN   OTT  

 3   CAZORLA   Sofia   CAN   OTT  

 3   DOUCET   Sydney   CAN   OTT  

  

U15 Women's Sabre 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   FALKSON   Esther   CAN   KIN  

 2   ZUBER   Quintyn   CAN   KIN  

 3   MAYRAND NICOL   Ariane   CAN   KIN  

  

U15 Mixed Epée 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   LIU   Linda S   CAN   NYF  

 2   JIA   Jacky   CAN   HHF  

 3   GOYETTE   Mathieu   CAN   MDF  

 3   MCCURDY   Colin   CAN   AJF  

 5   VINNITCHOUK   Ted   CAN   TFC  

 6   MCDONNELL   Nathaniel   CAN   NEW  

 7   LI   Jason   CAN   VGO  

 8   DRAPER   Hannah   CAN   OTT  



 9   MA   Cindy   CAN   HHF  

 10   UKOLOV   Dimitri   CAN   TFC  

 11   BESSETTE   Genevieve   CAN   OTT  

 12   VASILIEV   Sacha   CAN   OTT  

  

U15 Mixed Foil 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   DONG   Darren   CAN   NYF  

 2   QI   Charlson   CAN   HHF  

 3   FANG   Serena   CAN   NYF  

 3   QIAN   Michael   CAN   CFA  

 5   KARPOV   Sergey   CAN   OTT  

 6   GILCHRIST   Finn   CAN   OTT  

 7   VASILIEV   Sacha   CAN   OTT  

 8   PACYNA   Atilla   CAN   OTT  

 9   LI   Felix   CAN   CFA  

 10   LAO   Rayx   CAN   TFC  

 11   BARCLAY   Quintin   CAN   GAD  

 12   MATÉAS   Guenette   CAN   GAD  

 13   GERVAIS   Joel   CAN   OTT  

 14   SALICE   Axel   CAN   GAD  

 15   LI   Jiaan   CAN   VGO  

 16   XIE   Jason   CAN   HHF  

 17   HU   Felix   CAN   KAN  

 18   NOLAN   Blake   CAN   OTT  

 19   JURIS   Louis-Matthias   CAN   GAD  

 20   BESSETTE   Genevieve   CAN   OTT  

 21   DOUCET   Sydney   CAN   OTT  

 22   CAZORLA   Sofia   CAN   OTT  

 23   MACDONALD   William   CAN   OTT  

  

 

  



U15 Mixed Sabre 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   VAN DER MERWE   Fabian   CAN   KIN  

 2   FALKSON   Esther   CAN   KIN  

 3   HUEGLIN   Ben   CAN   KIN  

 3   LAW   Dante   CAN   KIN  

 5   MAYRAND NICOL   Ariane   CAN   KIN  

 6   LLOY   Marek   CAN   KAN  

 7   HELPARD   Chase   CAN   KIN  

 8   ZUBER   Quintyn   CAN   KIN  

  

Junior Men's Epée 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   SAIKALEY   Reuben   CAN   OTT  

 2   VINNITCHOUK   Ted   CAN   TFC  

 3   JIA   Chengming   CAN   HHF  

 3   ZWEGERS   Alexander   CAN   TFC  

 5   PACYNA   Atilla   CAN   OTT  

  

Junior Men's Foil 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   MALLIA   Sean   CAN   OTT  

 2   QI   Oscar   CAN   HHF  

 3   QI   Charlson   CAN   HHF  

 3   WU   Darryl   CAN   HHF  

 5   DONG   Darren   CAN   NYF  

 6   GUO   Kingsley   CAN   HHF  

 7   QIAN   Michael   CAN   CFA  

 8   MANYOKI   Daniel   CAN   KAN  

 9   XIE   Jason   CAN   HHF  

 10   LI   Jiaan   CAN   VGO  

 11   LEMAY   Tã©ophile   CAN   OTT  

 12   TURK   Julien   CAN   OTT  

 13   LI   Felix   CAN   CFA  



 14   VASILIEV   Sacha   CAN   OTT  

 15   SU   Yipeng (clark)   CAN   HHF  

  

Junior Men's Sabre 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   LEUPRECHT   Matthias   CAN   CUT  

 2   JOHNSON   Drake   CAN   KIN  

 3   OLMSTEAD   Aaron   CAN   KIN  

 3   VISSER   Andrew   CAN   KIN  

 5   HUEGLIN   Ben   CAN   KIN  

 6   VAN DER MERWE   Fabian   CAN   KIN  

  

Junior Women's Epée 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   GERVAIS   Camille   CAN   MDF  

 2   NOVA   Olga   CAN   CFA  

 3   MA   Cindy   CAN   HHF  

  

Junior Women's Foil 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   PRYSTUPA-MAULE   Stephanie   CAN   OTT  

 2   DRYBURGH   Evangeline   CAN   PFC  

 3   BESSETTE   Genevieve   CAN   OTT  

 3   CAZORLA   Sofia   CAN   OTT  

 5   DOUCET   Sydney   CAN   OTT  

  

Junior Women's Sabre 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   GORCZYCA-RANCOURT   Megan   CAN   KIN  

 2   FALKSON   Esther   CAN   KIN  

 3   HORECZY   Alexandra   CAN   RMC  

 3   MAYRAND NICOL   Ariane   CAN   KIN  



  

Senior Men's Epée 

Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   WRIGHT   John   CAN   OTT  

 2   HEIDECKER   Philippe   CAN   MDF  

 3   GATES   Darcy   CAN   TFC  

 3   HEIDECKER   Pascal   CAN   MDF  

 5   LAVOIE   Christophe   CAN   MDF  

 6   MCDONNELL   Evan   CAN   TNT  

 7   WRIGHT   Joseph   CAN   OTT  

 8   LUSSIER   Nicholas   CAN   CAR  

 9   BALLARD   Mark   CAN   TFC  

 10   GONT   Alexander   CAN   OTT  

 11   PLASSE   Claude   CAN   BRE  

 12   RUEST   Micah   CAN   UNA  

 13   MCDONNELL   Michael   CAN   NEW  

 14   PALTINISEANU   Sorin   CAN   OTT  

 15   QUINSEY   Zachary   CAN   CUT  

 16   SCHUPPE   Raymond   USA   VFA  

 17   TATU   Dan   CAN   OTT  

 18   MCLEAN   Robert   CAN   UNA  

 19   GRAY   Mitchell   CAN   CAR  

 20   CORDIER   Christophe   CAN   MDF  

 21   ZWEGERS   Alexander   CAN   TFC  

 22   COSTELLO   Liam   CAN   CAR  

 23   LOKIETEK   Patrick   CAN   AJF  

 24   ROTHWELL   Justin   CAN   CAR  

 25   LI   Jason   CAN   VGO  

 26   KLODT   Michael   CAN   OAK  

  

Senior Men's Foil 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   WAGMAN   Nicholas   CAN   OTT  

 2   MANYOKI   Daniel   CAN   KAN  

 3   MALLIA   Sean   CAN   OTT  

 3   SCHUPPE   Raymond   USA   VFA  



 5   GUO   Kingsley   CAN   HHF  

 6   BALLARD   Mark   CAN   TFC  

 7   QI   Oscar   CAN   HHF  

 8   WU   Darryl   CAN   HHF  

 9   TURK   Julien   CAN   OTT  

 10   GHABY   Fadi   CAN   OTT  

 11   LEMAY   Tã©ophile   CAN   OTT  

 12   SU   Yipeng (clark)   CAN   HHF  

  

Senior Men's Sabre 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   OLMSTEAD   Aaron   CAN   KIN  

 2   LEUPRECHT   Matthias   CAN   CUT  

 3   JOHNSON   Drake   CAN   KIN  

 3   MARTIN-MÃ©NARD   Patrick   CAN   BRE  

 5   WAGENAAR   Justin   CAN   UNA  

 6   GUNESLI   Kuzey   CAN   KAN  

 7   CUERVO   Fernando   CAN   KAN  

 8   PAGEAU   Marc-Alexandre   CAN   RMC  

 9   VISSER   Andrew   CAN   KIN  

 10   ZHANG   Luyang   CAN   KAN  

 11   AYOUB   Adem   CAN   RMC  

  

Senior Women's Epée 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   MCCANN   Melanie   CAN   OTT  

 2   BALL   Kirsten   CAN   CFA  

 3   LIU   Linda   CAN   NYF  

 3   SCHUPPE   Sharon   USA   VFA  

 5   DUKAI-BRANSCOMBE   Emese   CAN   CAR  

 6   LEUNG   Vera   CAN   YRK  

 7   MCCORMICK   Victoria   CAN   RMC  

 8   BOILEAU   Amelie   CAN   OTT  

 9   GERVAIS   Camille   CAN   MDF  

 10   MCDONNELL   Cecily   CAN   RMC  



 11   DUFOUR   Joelle   CAN   OTT  

 12   HUZEL   Lisa   CAN   CFA  

 13   ZANINA   Alexandra   CAN   UWO  

 14   NOVA   Olga   CAN   CFA  

 15   JOHNSTON   Jordan   CAN   RMC  

 16   JOLLLY   Ann   CAN   OTT  

 17   NG   Pak Ya Angel   CAN   YRK  

 18   BRUCE   Eliza   CAN   RMC  

 19   SINCLAIR   Roslin   CAN   OTT  

 20   NGUYEN   Erin   CAN   OTT  

  

Senior Women's Foil 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   PRYSTUPA-MAULE   Stephanie   CAN   OTT  

 2   DRYBURGH   Evangeline   CAN   PFC  

 3   GERVAISE   Amélie   CAN   OTT  

 3   GUO   Chelsey   CAN   RMC  

 5   GEORGE   Amanda   CAN   CAR  

  

Senior Women's Sabre 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   GORCZYCA-RANCOURT   Megan   CAN   KIN  

 2   FALKSON   Esther   CAN   KIN  

 3   HORECZY   Alexandra   CAN   RMC  

 3   IVER   Mary-Anne   CAN   RMC  

 5   MAYRAND NICOL   Ariane   CAN   KIN  

 6   GEORGE   Amanda   CAN   CAR  

  

Veteran's Mixed Epée 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   GATES   Darcy   CAN   TFC  

 2   PALTINISEANU   Sorin   CAN   OTT  

 3   MCDONNELL   Michael   CAN   NEW  

 3   PLASSE   Claude   CAN   BRE  



 5   BALL   Kirsten   CAN   CFA  

 6   SCHUPPE   Raymond   USA   VFA  

 7   MCLEAN   Robert   CAN   UNA  

 8   JOLLY   Ann   CAN   OTT  

 9   LAM   Evelyn   CAN   UNA  

 10   HUZEL   Lisa   CAN   CFA  

 11   BALLARD   Mark   CAN   TFC  

  

Veteran's Mixed Foil 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   SCHUPPE   Raymond   USA   FVA  

 2   REZNIKOV   Vadim   CAN   KAN  

 3   BALLARD   Mark   CAN   TFC  

 3   MCLEAN   Douglas   CAN   PFC  

 5   HAMELIN   Lucie   CAN   MET  

 6   GERVAISE   Amã©lie   CAN   OTT  

 7   GHABY   Fadi   CAN   OTT  

 8   GHABY   Joseph   CAN   OTT  

 9   HYPPIA   Rã©mi   CAN   RA  

 10   PFEIFFER   Christine   CAN   LOY  

 11   MARICIC   Stevo   CAN   KAN  

 12   VARGAS   Alvaro   CAN   KAN  

 13   LAM   Evelyn   CAN   UNA  

  

Veteran's Mixed Sabre 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   MCLEAN   Douglas   CAN   PFC  

 2   JAKUBEK   Zygmunt   CAN   CAR  

 3   DOMBROWSKI   Luc   CAN   ESQ  

 3   MCARTHUR   Patrick   CAN   CAR  

 5   MASON   William   CAN   CUT  

 6   LAM   Evelyn   CAN   UNA  

 

 


